Race Date
September 30, 2021

Place Team
1 Marshfield
2 Medford Area
3 Northland Pines
4 Merrill
Inc. Antigo

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

31
Top 5 Times:

52

Top 5 Times:
66

Top 5 Times:

80
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1:30:35.4

1:33:19.9

2 13 14
1:36:22.7

7 10 18
1:39:49.8

4
8

17

16

22

Finishers

3
9

19

21

23

6

12

20

25

24

28

27

26

09/30/2021 08:41:54



Race Date

September 30, 2021

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 (>7)

17 16

18 (<5)

19 (<5)

20 17

21 18

22 19

23 (>7)

24 20

25 21

26 (>7)

27 (<5)

28 (>7)

29 (>7)

30 (>7)

31 22

32 (<5)

33 23

34 24

35 25

36 26

37 (>7)

38 (>7)

39 (>7)

40 27

41 (7)

42 28

43 (>7)

44 (>7)

45 (>7)

66
134
996

64
999
991
113
997

2
111

62
998
136
138

1000
995
135

1117

1118

61
119

63

6

65
137
993

1116

4
1
3
118

1115
120
112
133
121
117
115

5
139
132

60
110
114
116

Name

Joe Sullivan

Sam Gremban
Henry Hoerneman
Tanner Hraby
Graham Lonsdale
Thomas Cashmer
Callen Hoeppner
Owen Hoerneman
Jesse Messmann
David Golisch
Logan Gubser
James Ketterer
Jason Linn
Francis Milanowski
David Mckee
Judah Herman
Kaemyn Heritage
James Meade
Isaac Kramer
Josh Clark

Henry Reimann
Stephen Hraby
Morgan Shrader
Nick Steliga
Logan Marquardt
Elijah Fish

Logan Higgins
Hayden Rice
Brandon Messmann
Maxx Oertel
Kayoda Raddatz
Karl Busse

lan Schuetze
Elliott Hanson
Nicholas Fluegel
Kaden Schwandt
Caleb Norton
Logan Knospe
Ean Sautebin
Jonathon Miller
Eddie Falcetta
Lucas Borman
Max Black

Parker Klebenow
Jonathon Myszka

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Medford Area
Northland Pines
Marshfield
Medford Area
Marshfield
Marshfield
Merrill
Marshfield
Marshfield
Merrill

Medford Area
Marshfield
Northland Pines
Northland Pines
Marshfield
Marshfield
Northland Pines
Antigo

Antigo

Medford Area
Merrill

Medford Area
Marshfield
Medford Area
Northland Pines
Marshfield
Antigo
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Merrill

Antigo

Merrill

Merrill
Northland Pines
Merrill

Merrill

Merrill
Marshfield
Northland Pines
Northland Pines
Medford Area
Merrill

Merrill

Merrill

Time Pace

16:30.8  5:19/M
17:17.5  5:35/M
17:35.3  5:40/M
17:43.7 5:43/M
18:04.8  5:50/M
18:10.7  5:52/M
18:12.8  5:52/M
18:17.6  5:54/M
18:26.8  5:57/M
19:00.1  6:08/M
19:11.3  6:11/M
19:141 6:12/M
19:24.3  6:15/M
19:31.2  6:18/M
19:32.8  6:18/M
19:33.2  6:18/M
19:334  6:18/M
19:46.3  6:23/M
19:51.3  6:24/M
19:54.3  6:25/M
19:58.2  6:26/M
19:59.6  6:27/M
20:10.8  6:30/M
20:13.5 6:31/M
20:36.0 6:39/M
20:41.1  6:40/M
20:50.3 6:43/M
20:52.3  6:44/M
21:00.6  6:46/M
21:121  6:50/M
21:14.2  6:51/M
21:15.3  6:51/M
21:24.3  6:54/M
21:40.6  6:59/M
21:457 7:01/M
21:50.3  7:03/M
23:13.8  7:29/M
23:33.5  7:36/M
23:43.3  7:39/M
23:55.6  7:43/M
24:254  7:53/M
24:29.9  7:54/M
25:33.6  8:15/M
25:48.8  8:19/M
28:38.5  9:14/M

09/30/2021 08:41:50



Medford Invitational

Race Date
September 30, 2021 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - 1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace
46 (>7) 109 Adam Bares Merrill 28:59.9 9:21/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 09/30/2021 08:41:50



Race Date
September 30, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 31

1 996 Henry Hoerneman
2 999 Graham Lonsdale
3 991 Thomas Cashmer
4 997 Owen Hoerneman
5 2 Jesse Messmann
6 998 James Ketterer

7 1000 David Mckee

8 995 Judah Herman

9 6 Morgan Shrader
10 993 Elijah Fish

11 4 Hayden Rice

12 1 Brandon Messmann
13 3 Maxx Oertel

14 5 Ean Sautebin

Team - Medford Area
Team Score (places): 52

66
64
62
61
63
65
60

Joe Sullivan
Tanner Hraby
Logan Gubser
Josh Clark
Stephen Hraby
Nick Steliga
Lucas Borman

~NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Northland Pines
Team Score (places): 66

134
136
138
135
137
133
139
132

Sam Gremban
Jason Linn

Francis Milanowski
Kaemyn Heritage
Logan Marquardt
Nicholas Fluegel
Jonathon Miller
Eddie Falcetta

O ~NOoO O WN =

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
3 3
5 8
6 14
8 22
9 31
(12) (43)
(15) (58)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
1 1
4 5
11 16
17 33
19 52
(20) (72)
(28) (100)
Finish Position
2 2
13 15
14 29
16 45
21 66
(25) (91)
(27) (118)
More Than 7

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 1

Average Time: 18:07.0

17:35.3
18:04.8
18:10.7
18:17.6
18:26.8
19:14.1
19:32.8
19:33.2
20:10.8
20:41.1
20:52.3
21:00.6
21:12.1
23:43.3

2

17:35.3 0:00.0

35:40.2 0:29.5

53:50.9 0:35.4
1:12:08.5 0:42.2
1:30:35.4 0:51.4
1:49:49.5 1:38.7
2:09:22.4 1:57.5
2:28:55.6 1:57.9
2:49:06.5 2:35.5
3:09:47.6 3:05.7
3:30:39.9 3:16.9
3:51:40.6 3:25.3
4:12:52.7 3:36.7
4:36:36.1 6:08.0

Average Time: 18:39.9

16:30.8
17:43.7
19:11.3
19:54.3
19:59.6
20:13.5
24:29.9

3

16:30.8 0:00.0
34:14.6 1:12.9
53:25.9 2:40.4
1:13:20.3 3:23.5
1:33:19.9 3:28.7
1:53:33.4 3:42.6
2:18:03.3 7:59.1

Average Time: 19:16.5

17:17.5
19:24.3
19:31.2
19:33.4
20:36.0
21:45.7
23:55.6
24:25.4

17:17.5 0:00.0
36:41.9 2:06.7
56:13.1 2:13.6
1:15:46.6 2:15.9
1:36:22.7 3:18.4
1:58:08.4 4:28.1
2:22:04.0 6:38.0
2:46:29.5 7:07.9

09/30/2021 08:41:57



Medford Invitational

Race Date
September 30, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Merrill Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 80 Average Time: 19:57.9
1 113 Callen Hoeppner 7 7 18:12.8 18:12.8 0:00.0
2 111 David Golisch 10 17 19:00.1 37:12.9 0:47.2
3 119 Henry Reimann 18 35 19:58.2 57:11.2 1:45.4
4 118 Kayoda Raddatz 22 57 21:14.2  1:18:254 3:01.4
5 120 lan Schuetze 23 80 21:24.3  1:39:49.8 3:11.5
6 112 Elliott Hanson (24) (104) 21:40.6  2:01:30.4 3:27.7
7 121 Kaden Schwandt (26) (130) 21:50.3  2:23:20.7 3:37.5
8 117 Caleb Norton More Than 7 23:13.8  2:46:34.6 5:01.0
9 115 Logan Knospe More Than 7 23:33.5  3:10:08.1 5:20.7
10 110 Max Black More Than 7 25:33.6  3:35:41.7 7:20.7
11 114 Parker Klebenow More Than 7 25:48.8  4:01:30.6 7:36.0
12 116 Jonathon Myszka More Than 7 28:38.5  4:30:09.1 10:25.7
13 109 Adam Bares More Than 7 28:59.9  4:59:09.0 10:47.0
Team - Antigo Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:

1 1117 James Meade Less Than 5 19:46.3 19:46.3 0:00.0
2 1118 lIsaac Kramer Less Than 5 19:51.3 39:37.7 0:05.0
3 1116 Logan Higgins Less Than 5 20:50.3 1:00:28.0 1:04.0
4 1115 Karl Busse Less Than 5 21:15.3 1:21:43.4 1:29.0

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 09/30/2021 08:41:57



Race Date
September 30, 2021

Place Team
1 Medford Area
2 Marshfield
3 Merrill
4 Northland Pines
5 Antigo

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational
Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Top5 -
Places 1 2 3
28 3 4 6
Top 5 Times: 1:45:37.3

52 5 9 10
Top 5 Times: 1:54:09.5

91 2 20 22
Top 5 Times: 2:01:51.3

94 1 14 21
Top 5 Times: 2:08:53.9
118 16 19 25
Top 5 Times: 2:14:19.7

4
7

13

23

27

28

Finishers

3
8

15

24

31

30

6

11

17

26

18

29

09/30/2021 08:33:59



Race Date

September 30, 2021

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 (>7)

22 (>7)

23 21

24 22

25 (>7)

26 (>7)

27 23

28 24

29 (>7)

30 25

31 (>7)

32 (>7)

33 (>7)

34 (>7)

35 26

36 27

37 28

38 29

39 (>7)

40 (>7)

41 (>7)

42 30

43 (>7)

4 (>7)

45 (>7)

142
131
74
71
19
75
72
70
29
22
68
69
15
145
25
1113
21
26
1110
126
30

144
123
24
11
127
130
17
1112
27
73
20
67
129
141
1111
128
31
122
77
1114
124
9

8

Name

Nora Gremban
Elizabeth Schmidt
Meredith Richter
Bryn Fronk

Eliana Kanitz
Brooke Rudolph
Jennifer Kahn
Alexis Fleegel
Carolina Sullenger
Kairi Kim

Ella Daniels

Ella Dassow
Natalie Hebbring
Frankie Will
Serenity Paisley
Clare Heuss
Lauryn Katzenberger
Keara Ronning
Ellie Smith
Madison Crossman
Lily Truskowski
Abby Adler

Emma Weber
Annie Becker
Sarah Mckee

Mya Ellis

Breannon Herdt
Olivia Pierce

Ella Joyce

Ruby Beattie
Makenzie Schreiner
Kylie Potvin

Natalie Kanitz
Natasha Butt
Emma Marlowe
Olivia Elison
Makayla Tischendorf
Brooklyn Kragenbrink
Maggie Willuweit
Olivia Bares

Lydia Way

Elisha Thomson
Irene Blennert
Peyton Daul

Faith Blaskowski

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Northland Pines
Merrill
Medford Area
Medford Area
Marshfield
Medford Area
Medford Area
Medford Area
Marshfield
Marshfield
Medford Area
Medford Area
Marshfield
Northland Pines
Marshfield
Antigo
Marshfield
Marshfield
Antigo

Merrill
Marshfield
Marshfield
Northland Pines
Merrill
Marshfield
Marshfield
Merrill

Merrill
Marshfield
Antigo
Marshfield
Medford Area
Marshfield
Medford Area
Merrill
Northland Pines
Antigo

Merrill
Marshfield
Merrill
Medford Area
Antigo

Merrill
Marshfield
Marshfield

School

1

Time Pace

19:13.0 4:48/K
19:17.3 4:49/K
20:21.7 5:05/K
20:49.5 5:12/K
21:09.5 5:17/K
21:14.3 5:19/K
21:33.4 5:23/K
21:38.2 5:25/K
22:34.2 5:39/K
22:35.5 5:39/K
22:51.2 5:43/K
23:28.9 5:52/K
23:36.0 5:54/K
24:05.9 6:01/K
24:14.2 6:04/K
24:22.5 6:06/K
24:24.7 6:06/K
24:24.8 6:06/K
24:38.5 6:10/K
24:43.3 6:11/K
25:16.5 6:19/K
25:33.5 6:23/K
25:51.0 6:28/K
25:53.8 6:28/K
25:55.5 6:29/K
25:56.7 6:29/K
25:57.2 6:29/K
25:59.5 6:30/K
26:19.2 6:35/K
26:33.5 6:38/K
26:47.7 6:42/K
26:54.2 6:44/K
27:30.0 6:53/K
27:31.6 6:53/K
27:48.0 6:57/K
28:23.2 7:06/K
28:41.5 7:10/K
28:43.9 7:11/K
28:47 1 7:12/K
28:59.1 7:15/K
29:00.7 7:15/K
30:03.5 7:31/K
30:15.7 7:34/K
30:25.8 7:36/K
30:29.9 7:37/K

09/30/2021 08:33:56



Medford Invitational

Race Date
September 30, 2021 Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace
46 31 143 Samantha Krueger Northland Pines 31:20.7 7:50/K

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 09/30/2021 08:33:56



Race Date
September 30, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Medford Area
Team Score (places): 28

74 Meredith Richter
71 Bryn Fronk

75 Brooke Rudolph
72 Jennifer Kahn
70 Alexis Fleegel
68 Ella Daniels

69 Ella Dassow

73 Kylie Potvin

67 Natasha Butt
77 Lydia Way

—
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Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 52

1 19 Eliana Kanitz

2 29 Carolina Sullenger
3 22 Kairi Kim

4 15 Natalie Hebbring

5 25 Serenity Paisley

6 21 Lauryn Katzenberger
7 26 Keara Ronning

8 30 Lily Truskowski

9 7 Abby Adler

10 24 Sarah Mckee

11 11 Mya Ellis

12 17 Ella Joyce

13 27 Makenzie Schreiner
14 20 Natalie Kanitz

15 31 Maggie Willuweit
16 9 Peyton Daul

17 8 Faith Blaskowski

Team - Merrill
Team Score (places): 91

131
126
123
127
130

Elizabeth Schmidt
Madison Crossman
Annie Becker
Breannon Herdt
Olivia Pierce

A~ WON -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
3 3
4 7
6 13
7 20
8 28
(11) (39)
(12) (51)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
5 5
9 14
10 24
13 37
15 52
17) (69)
(18) (87)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
2 2
20 22
22 44
23 67
24 91

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

-1

Average Time: 21:07.4

20:21.7
20:49.5
21:14.3
21:334
21:38.2
22:51.2
23:28.9
26:54.2
27:31.6
29:00.7

2

20:21.7 0:00.0

41:11.2 0:27.7
1:02:25.6 0:52.5
1:23:59.0 1:11.6
1:45:37.3 1:16.4
2:08:28.5 2:29.4
2:31:57.5 3:07.1
2:58:51.7 6:32.4
3:26:23.4 7:09.8
3:55:24.1 8:38.9

Average Time: 22:49.9

21:09.5
22:34.2
22:35.5
23:36.0
24:14.2
24:24.7
24:24.8
25:16.5
25:33.5
25:55.5
25:56.7
26:19.2
26:47.7
27:30.0
28:47.1
30:25.8
30:29.9

3

21:09.5 0:00.0

43:43.7 1:24.7
1:06:19.2 1:26.0
1:29:55.3 2:26.5
1:54:09.5 3:.04.7
2:18:34.3 3:15.2
2:42:59.1 3:15.3
3:08:15.6 4:07.0
3:33:49.1 4:24.0
3:59:44.6 4:46.0
4:25:41.4 4:47.2
4:52:00.6 5:09.7
5:18:48.4 5:38.2
5:46:18.4 6:20.5
6:15:05.6 7:37.6
6:45:31.4 9:16.3
7:16:01.4 9:20.4

Average Time: 24:22.2

19:17.3
24:43.3
25:53.8
25:57.2
25:59.5

19:17.3 0:00.0
44:00.7 5:26.0
1:09:54.6 6:36.5
1:35:51.8 6:39.8
2:01:51.3 6:42.1

09/30/2021 08:34:02



Race Date Medford Invitational

September 30, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Merrill Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 91 Average Time: 24:22.2
6 129 Emma Marlowe (26) (117) 27:48.0 2:29:39.3 8:30.6
7 128 Brooklyn Kragenbrink (29) (146) 28:43.9  2:58:23.2 9:26.5
8 122 Olivia Bares More Than 7 28:59.1 3:27:22.4 9:41.8
9 124 Irene Blennert More Than 7 30:15.7 3:57:38.1 10:58.3
Team - Northland Pines Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 94 Average Time: 25:46.7
1 142 Nora Gremban 1 1 19:13.0 19:13.0 0:00.0
2 145 Frankie Will 14 15 24:05.9 43:18.9 4:52.9
3 144 Emma Weber 21 36 25:51.0 1:09:09.9 6:37.9
4 141 Olivia Elison 27 63 28:23.2 1:37:33.1 9:10.2
5 143 Samantha Krueger 31 94 31:20.7  2:08:53.9 12:07.7
Team - Antigo Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 118 Average Time: 26:51.9
1 1113 Clare Heuss 16 16 24:22.5 24:22.5 0:00.0
2 1110 Ellie Smith 19 35 24:38.5 49:01.0 0:16.0
3 1112 Ruby Beattie 25 60 26:33.5 1:15:34.6 2:11.0
4 1111 Makayla Tischendorf 28 88 28:41.5 1:44:16.1 4:19.0
5 1114 Elisha Thomson 30 118 30:03.5 2:14:19.7 5:41.0

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 09/30/2021 08:34:02



Race Date
September 30, 2021

Place Team
1 Medford
2 John Muir
3 D. C. Everest
4 Marshfield
5 Antigo
6 Prairie River

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Middle School

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

55

Top 5 Times:

56

Top 5 Times:

65

Top 5 Times:

96

Top 5 Times:

123

Top 5 Times:

147

Top 5 Times:

2 8
1:09:30.2

6 11
1:09:59.5
3 4
1:09:18.2

5 10
1:14:22.9

7 20
1:17:41.2

1 33
1:25:20.2

12

17

25

30

34

4
15

13

19

27

31

39

Finishers

3
21

14

22

29

35

40

6

24

16

23

32

37

41

18

26

36

38

42

09/30/2021 08:33:50



Race Date
September 30, 2021

Place Score Bib No
1 1 147
2 2 79
3 3 916
4 4 927
5 5 34
6 6
7 7
8 8

965

890

85

9 9 88
10 10 32
11 11 975
12 12 964
13 13 974
14 14 969
15 15 90
16 16 972
17 17 903
18 18 970
19 19 931
20 (>7) 958
21 (>7) 960
22 20 89
23 21 87
24 22 913
25 (>7) 966
26 23 911
27 24 78
28 (>7) 973
29 (>7) 959
30 25 36
31 26 902
32 27 40
33 28 86
34 (>7) 961
35 (>7) 933
36 (>7) 914
37 (>7) 89
38 (>7) 971
39 (>7) 923
40 29 37
41 30 898
42 (>7) 905
43 (>7) 908
44 (>7) 963
45 31 897

Name
Erik Gruenenwald
Will Daniels
Kayden Merritt
Will VanSlyke
Ethan Drevliow
Parker Helke
Rutger Busse

CORBYN RADLINGER

HAYDEN STREBIG
Lincoln Berger
William Zastrow
Marcus Heise
Tyler Wendell
Brayden Melander
AYDEN TYZNIK
Emmett Towle
Josiah Beltran
Charles Sharer
Finn Wolf

Eli Akey

Conner Anklam
Case Meister
ADLER STEINMAN
Riley Lake

Marcus Koenigs
Alexander Jelen
Cash Carbaugh
Grayson Welsh
Elijah Anderson
Alexander Parker
Graham Abt

Paul Ugoretz
Peyton Ried

Miles Carlson
Ezra ZblewskKi
Kaeden Maahs
ISIAH SZYDEL
Wyatt Spromberg
Quintin Schommer
Connor Reisner
Braddock Spencer
Samuel Dassow
Alexander Hart
Peyton Fuller
Kaden Schreopfer

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Prairie River
Medford

D. C. Everest
D. C. Everest
Marshfield
John Muir
Antigo
Medford
Medford
Marshfield
John Muir
John Muir
John Muir
John Muir
Medford
John Muir

D. C. Everest
John Muir

D. C. Everest
John Muir
John Muir
Antigo
Medford

D. C. Everest
John Muir

D. C. Everest
Medford
John Muir
John Muir
Marshfield

D. C. Everest
Marshfield
Medford
John Muir

D. C. Everest
D. C. Everest
Medford
John Muir

D. C. Everest
Marshfield
Antigo

D. C. Everest
D. C. Everest
John Muir
Antigo

School

Time

12:21.4
12:34.0
12:45.0
12:46.0
13:14.9
13:22.1
13:271
13:39.5
14:02.5
14:07 1
14:08.7
14:08.7
14:09.3
14:10.5
14:17.3
14:18.5
14:19.5
14:23.3
14:29.0
14:47.7
14:55.5
14:56.3
14:56.7
14:58.4
14:58.5
15:01.2
15:02.2
15:09.3
15:23.6
15:28.5
15:32.7
15:33.5
15:34.3
15:39.3
15:40.7
15:43.1
15:48.2
15:49.5
15:56.3
15:58.7
16:01.6
16:05.0
16:05.2
16:12.0
16:13.0

09/30/2021 08:33:47

Pace

6:11/M
6:17/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:37/M
6:41/M
6:44/M
6:50/M
7:01/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:15/M
7:24/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:35/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:06/M
8:07/M



Race Date
September 30, 2021

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

32
>7)
>7)

33

34
>7)

35

36

37
>7)
>7)

38
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

39
>7)
>7)
>7)

40
>7)
>7)
>7)

41
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

42
>7)

33
924

83
148
150
962
892

35
893
918

84
891
932

41
895
929
967

38
909
152
910

82
919
146
930
917
907
149
904
925

42

39

81
915
928
922
926
151
912

Name

Emerson DeJarlais
Gabriel Stewart
Logan Langdon
Treg Knospe
Orion Plllai

Lucas Dzurick
Landon Higgins
Saket Kanchireddy
Peyton Higgins
Carter Moeller
Evan Pagel

Blake Genske
Logan Zander
Willis Weinzatl
Gabriel Marquez
Ryan Weller
Kyler Kruzan
Ehmrey Schmoll
Julien Herrington
Landon Tessmer
Grady Hoops
CULLEN JONES
Ihor Palamarchuk
Zachary Bacon
Aspen Wilde
Benjamin Mevis
Andrew Hanson
Jacob Mueller
Liam Cetnarowski
Adam Suchy
Benjamin Willes
Samuel Simone
CORBYN FUCHS
Dylan McGarry
William Waggoner
Henry Powers
Logan Suchy
Preston Schmidt
lan Kleman

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Middle School
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Marshfield

D. C. Everest
Medford
Prairie River
Prairie River
John Muir
Antigo
Marshfield
Antigo

D. C. Everest
Medford
Antigo

D. C. Everest
Marshfield
Antigo

D. C. Everest
John Muir
Marshfield

D. C. Everest
Prairie River
D. C. Everest
Medford

D. C. Everest
Prairie River
D. C. Everest
D. C. Everest
D. C. Everest
Prairie River
D. C. Everest
D. C. Everest
Marshfield
Marshfield
Medford

D. C. Everest
D. C. Everest
D. C. Everest
D. C. Everest
Prairie River
D. C. Everest

School

Time Pace

16:27.7  8:14/M
16:31.5  8:16/M
16:41.3  8:21/M
16:54.5  8:27/M
16:59.0 8:30/M
17:02.5 8:31/M
17:03.0 8:32/M
17:04.1  8:32/M
17:29.0 8:45/M
17:35.3  8:48/M
17:46.5 8:53/M
17:47 1 8:54/M
17:47.5  8:54/M
17:48.5 8:54/M
17:50.5  8:55/M
17:51.0 8:56/M
18:44.3  9:22/M
19:04.5 9:32/M
19:05.5 9:33/M
19:06.0 9:33/M
19:09.4  9:35/M
19:28.3  9:44/M
19:52.0 9:56/M
19:59.0 10:00/M
20:01.4 10:01/M
20:10.3 10:05/M
20:11.0 10:06/M
20:11.0 10:06/M
20:12.6 10:06/M
20:26.2 10:13/M
20:28.8 10:14/M
20:56.0 10:28/M
21:35.4 10:48/M
21:51.0 10:56/M
22:09.0 11:05/M
23:17.2 11:39/M
24:07.2 12:04/M
25:58.0 12:59/M
30:47.4 15:24/M

09/30/2021 08:33:47



Race Date
September 30, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Medford

O NO O WN -

©

10
11
12

Team Score (places): 55

79 Will Daniels

85 CORBYN RADLINGER
88 HAYDEN STREBIG
90 AYDEN TYZNIK
87 ADLER STEINMAN
78 Cash Carbaugh

86 Peyton Ried

89 ISIAH SZYDEL

83 Logan Langdon

84 Evan Pagel

82 CULLEN JONES
81 CORBYN FUCHS

Team - John Muir

O ~NOoO O WN -

Team Score (places): 56

965 Parker Helke
975 William Zastrow
964 Marcus Heise
974 Tyler Wendell
969 Brayden Melander
972 Emmett Towle
970 Charles Sharer
958 Eli Akey

960 Conner Anklam
966 Marcus Koenigs
973 Grayson Welsh
959 Elijah Anderson
961 Miles Carlson
971 Woyatt Spromberg
963 Peyton Fuller
962 Lucas Dzurick
967 Kyler Kruzan

Team - D. C. Everest

2
3

Team Score (places): 65

916 Kayden Merritt
927 Will VanSlyke
903 Josiah Beltran

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 13:54.0

12:34.0
13:39.5
14:02.5
14:17.3
14:56.7
15:02.2
15:34.3
15:48.2
16:41.3
17:46.5
19:28.3
21:354

2

12:34.0
26:13.6
40:16.2
54:33.5
1:09:30.2
1:24:32.5
1:40:06.9
1:55:55.1
2:12:36.5
2:30:23.0
2:49:514
3:11:26.8

0:00.0
1:05.5
1:28.5
1:43.2
2:22.7
2:28.2
3:00.3
3:14.2
4:07.3
5:12.4
6:54.3
9:01.4

Average Time: 13:59.9

13:22.1
14:08.7
14:08.7
14:09.3
14:10.5
14:18.5
14:23.3
14:47.7
14:55.5
14:58.5
15:09.3
15:23.6
15:39.3
15:49.5
16:12.0
17:02.5
18:44.3

3

13:221

27:30.8

41:39.6

55:48.9
1:09:59.5
1:24:18.0
1:38:41.3
1:53:29.1
2:08:24.7
2:23:23.3
2:38:32.6
2:53:56.3
3:09:35.6
3:25:25.1
3:41:37.1
3:58:39.6
4:17:24.0

0:00.0
0:46.6
0:46.6
0:47.2
0:48.4
0:56.3
1:01.2
1:25.6
1:33.4
1:36.4
1:47.2
2:01.4
2:17.1
2:27.3
2:49.8
3:40.3
5:22.2

Average Time: 13:51.6

12:45.0
12:46.0
14:19.5

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position - 1
2 2
8 10
9 19
15 34
21 55
(24) (79)
(28) (107)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
6 6
11 17
12 29
13 42
14 56
(16) (72)
(18) (90)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
3 3
4 7
17 24
3

12:45.0
25:31.1
39:50.7

0:00.0
0:01.0
1:34.4

09/30/2021 08:33:53



Race Date
September 30, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - D. C. Everest
Team Score (places): 65

4 931 Finn Wolf

5 913 Riley Lake

6 911 Alexander Jelen
7 902 Graham Abt

8 933 Ezra Zblewski

9 914 Kaeden Maahs
10 923 Quintin Schommer
11 905 Samuel Dassow
12 908 Alexander Hart
13 924 Gabriel Stewart
14 918 Carter Moeller
15 932 Logan Zander
16 929 Ryan Weller

17 909 Julien Herrington
18 910 Grady Hoops

19 919 Ihor Palamarchuk
20 930 Aspen Wilde

21 917 Benjamin Mevis
22 907 Andrew Hanson
23 904 Liam Cetnarowski
24 925 Adam Suchy

25 915 Dylan McGarry
26 928 William Waggoner
27 922 Henry Powers
28 926 Logan Suchy

29 912 lan Kleman

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 96

34
32
36
40
37
33
35
41
38
42

Ethan Drevliow
Lincoln Berger
Alexander Parker
Paul Ugoretz
Connor Reisner
Emerson DedJarlais
Saket Kanchireddy
Willis Weinzatl
Ehmrey Schmoll
Benjamin Willes

O ©W 00 NO O b WN -

—_

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational

Final Team Results

Time
Back

1:44.0
2:13.3
2:16.1
2:47.6
2:55.6
2:58.0
3:11.2
3:19.9
3:20.1
3:46.5
4:50.2
5:02.4
5:06.0
6:20.5
6:24.3
7:07.0
7:16.3
7:25.2
7:25.9
7:27.5
7:41.1
9:05.9
9:24.0
10:32.1
11:221
18:02.3

0:00.0
0:52.2
2:13.5
2:18.6
2:43.8
3:12.8
3:49.2
4:33.6
5:49.6

Boys
Middle School
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
School Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 13:51.6

19 43 14:29.0 54:19.8

22 65 14:58.4  1:09:18.2
(23) (88) 15:01.2  1:24:19.4
(26) (114) 15:32.7  1:39:52.2
More Than 7 15:40.7 1:55:32.9
More Than 7 15:43.1 2:11:16.1
More Than 7 15:56.3 2:27:12.4
More Than 7 16:05.0 2:43:17.5
More Than 7 16:05.2  2:59:22.7
More Than 7 16:31.5 3:15:54.3
More Than 7 17:35.3  3:33:29.6
More Than 7 17:475 3:51:171
More Than 7 17:51.0  4:09:08.2
More Than 7 19:05.5 4:28:13.8
More Than 7 19:09.4  4:47:23.3
More Than 7 19:52.0 5:07:154
More Than 7 20:01.4 5:27:16.8
More Than 7 20:10.3  5:47:271
More Than 7 20:11.0  6:07:38.2
More Than 7 20:12.6  6:27:50.8
More Than 7 20:26.2 6:48:17.1
More Than 7 21:51.0 7:10:08.1
More Than 7 22:09.0 7:32:17.2
More Than 7 23:17.2 7:55:34.5
More Than 7 24:07.2 8:19:41.8
More Than 7 30:474  8:50:29.2

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 14:52.5

5 5 13:14.9 13:14.9

10 15 14:07 1 27:22.0

25 40 15:28.5 42:50.6

27 67 15:33.5 58:24.1

29 96 15:58.7 1:14:22.9
(32) (128) 16:27.7  1:30:50.7
(36) (164) 17:04 1 1:47:54.8
More Than 7 17:48.5 2:05:43.4
More Than 7 19:04.5 2:24:47.9
More Than 7 20:28.8  2:45:16.7

4

7:13.8

09/30/2021 08:33:53



Race Date

September 30, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 96

11 39

Samuel Simone

Team - Antigo
Team Score (places): 123

890
896
898
897
892
893
891
895

O NO O WN -

Rutger Busse
Case Meister
Braddock Spencer
Kaden Schreopfer
Landon Higgins
Peyton Higgins
Blake Genske
Gabriel Marquez

Team - Prairie River
Team Score (places): 147

147
148
150
152
146
149
151

~NOoO Ok WN -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Erik Gruenenwald
Treg Knospe
Orion Plllai
Landon Tessmer
Zachary Bacon
Jacob Mueller
Preston Schmidt

Medford Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Middle School
Class -1 All Teams

Overall
School Place

More Than 7

7
20
30
31
35
(37)
(38)
More Than 7

33
34
39
40

(41)

(42)

Cumulative
Place

7
27
57
88

123

(160)

(198)

Finish Position

34
68
107
147
(188)
(230)

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 4

Average Time: 14:52.5

20:56.0

Finish Position- 5

3:06:12.8 7:41.0

Average Time: 15:32.2

13:27.1
14:56.3
16:01.6
16:13.0
17:03.0
17:29.0
17:47 .1
17:50.5

6

13:27.1 0:00.0
28:23.4 1:29.2
44:25.1 2:34.5
1:00:38.1 2:45.9
1:17:41.2 3:35.9
1:35:10.3 4:01.9
1:52:57.4 4:19.9
2:10:47.9 4:23.4

Average Time: 17:04.0

12:21.4
16:54.5
16:59.0
19:06.0
19:59.0
20:11.0
25:58.0

12:21.4 0:00.0
29:16.0 4:33.1
46:15.0 4:37.6
1:05:21.1 6:44.6
1:25:20.2 7:37.6
1:45:31.2 7:49.6
2:11:29.3 13:36.6

09/30/2021 08:33:53



Race Date
September 30, 2021

Place Team
1 Medford
2 John Muir
3 Marshfield
4 D. C. Everest
5 Prairie River
Inc. Antigo

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational

Team Summary Results

Girls
Middle School

Class -1 All Teams

Top5 -
Places 1 2
29 1 2
Top 5 Times: 1:11:48.3
39 3 5
Top 5 Times: 1:13:45.9
80 8 11
Top 5 Times: 1:16:15.3
91 13 15
Top 5 Times: 1:16:55.2
121 7 24
Top 5 Times: 1:20:33.0
Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
2

17

20

27

4
10

18

21

30

Finishers

3
12

16

26

22

33

6

14

25

31

23

34

29

32

28

35

09/30/2021 08:33:59



Race Date

September 30, 2021

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 (>7)

21 20

22 21

23 22

24 23

25 24

26 25

27 26

28 27

29 28

30 (>7)

31 (>7)

32 (>7)

33 (>7)

34 (>7)

35 29

36 (>7)

37 (>7)

38 (>7)

39 30

40 31

41 (>7)

42 7)

43 (>7)

44 (<5)

45 32

101
105
985
107
981
983
157

44
979
100

47
104
946

94
952
978

51

43
103

99
937
955
938
951
156
988

50
161
936
934

91

93
108

95
986
982
947

98
159

53
989
976
949
899

54

Medford Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls
Middle School
Class - 1 All Teams
Name Team School

Lindsay Kahn Medford
MALLORY RICHTER Medford
Tessa Knezic John Muir
Makenna Tlusty Medford
Sheila Danielson John Muir
Gianna Galang John Muir
Norah Schmidt Prairie River
Kassidy Christopher Marshfield
Claire Chellevold John Muir
Addison Juedes Medford
Ava Forst Marshfield
LEAH PERLMAN Medford
Hope Jagodzinski D. C. Everest
WILLOW DASSOW Medford
Morgan Pagel D. C. Everest
Carlee Bloom John Muir
Adeline Lonsdale Marshfield
Elianna Bores Marshfield
Morgan Liske Medford
KATE GIERL Medford
Mya Carungi D. C. Everest
Haileyanna Schober D. C. Everest
Ailsa Chmielewski D. C. Everest
Katie Merritt D. C. Everest
Karlee Ravn Prairie River
Ruby Scholke John Muir
Madelynne Kundinger Marshfield
Natalia Woller Prairie River
Briah Calhoun D. C. Everest
Lydia Beilke D. C. Everest
ESME ANDERSON Medford
Autumn Cooley Medford
LISELLE WEILER Medford
Adalyn Dittrich Medford
Elizabeth Schneeberger John Muir
Brooklyn Freiberg John Muir
Isabelle Janke D. C. Everest
KELLA GEBERT Medford
Charlotte Van Der Nest Prairie River
Miriam McKee Marshfield
Isla Siewert John Muir
Olivia Benes John Muir
Sierra Lemma D. C. Everest
Juanita Marie Diese Antigo
Natalie Schmitt Marshfield

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

3

Time Pace

13:32.5  6:46/M
14:09.9 7:05/M
14:21.0 7:11/M
14:29.0 7:15/M
14:39.6  7:20/M
14:40.3  7:20/M
14:40.9 7:20/M
14:41.3 7:21/M
14:42.2  7:21/M
14:43.5 7:22/M
14:51.4  7:26/M
14:53.2 7:27/M
14:59.8  7:30/M
15:14.0 7:37/M
15:20.3  7:40/M
15:22.5 7:41/M
15:22.8  7:41/M
15:23.4  7:42/M
15:24.2  7:42/M
15:27 1 7:44/M
15:29.4  7:45/M
15:31.1 7:46/M
15:34.4  7:47/M
15:37.2  7:49/M
15:42.1 7:51/M
15:47.4  7:54/M
15:56.3  7:58/M
16:00.0 8:00/M
16:10.8  8:05/M
16:12.4  8:06/M
16:18.8  8:09/M
16:21.2  8:11/M
16:26.0 8:13/M
16:30.9  8:15/M
16:36.3  8:18/M
16:40.9  8:20/M
16:42.3  8:21/M
16:44.3  8:22/M
16:45.0 8:23/M
16:47.6  8:24/M
17:07.0  8:34/M
17:12.5  8:36/M
17:13.9  8:37/M
17:15.5  8:38/M
17:22.3  8:41/M

09/30/2021 08:33:56



Race Date

September 30, 2021

Place Score Bib No

46 33
47 (>7)
48 (>7)
49 (>7)
50 (>7)
51 (>7)
52 (>7)
53  (>7)
54 (>7)
55 (>7)
56 34
57 (>7)
58 (>7)
59 35
60 (>7)
61 (<5)
62 (>7)
63 (>7)
64 (>7)
65 (>7)
66 (>7)
67 (>7)
68 (>7)
69 (>7)

155
45
941
102
55
990
56
57
939
948
158
943
97
154
153
900
940
52
935
58
953
48
957
945

Name

Madlyn Hunter
Emmalynn Clements
Kenna Goff
JOSEY KRUG
Erika Sleznkow
Frankie Stefl

Riley Spaulding
Haylen Stone

Eva Rose French
Madalyn Karsnia
Robin Schmidt
Gretchen Hofmann
Ada Freiberg
Kirklin Hinz
Danica Henning
Zoe Edwards
Norah Gau

Nora Martin

Chloe Bosi

Lauren Wendell
Gwyneth Perkins
Natalie Hunter
Vanessa Woodward
Nevaeh Imig

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Middle School
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Prairie River
Marshfield

D. C. Everest
Medford
Marshfield
John Muir
Marshfield
Marshfield

D. C. Everest
D. C. Everest
Prairie River
D. C. Everest
Medford
Prairie River
Prairie River
Antigo

D. C. Everest
Marshfield

D. C. Everest
Marshfield

D. C. Everest
Marshfield

D. C. Everest
D. C. Everest

School

Tim

17:24.7
17:27.4
17:43.5
17:45.3
17:52.7
17:58.2
18:56.0
18:57.4
19:07.1
19:40.0
19:47.4
20:02.0
20:02.2
20:13.0
20:13.4
20:33.6
20:33.6
21:18.1
22:15.4
22:17.2
23:10.2
26:13.7
26:47.3
26:54 1

]

Pace

8:42/M
8:44/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:56/M
8:59/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:34/M
9:50/M
9:54/M
10:01/M
10:01/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:39/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:35/M
13:07/M
13:24/M
13:27/M

09/30/2021 08:33:56



Race Date
September 30, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Medford
Team Score (places): 29

101 Lindsay Kahn

105 MALLORY RICHTER
107 Makenna Tlusty
100 Addison Juedes
104 LEAH PERLMAN
94 WILLOW DASSOW
103 Morgan Liske

99 KATE GIERL

91 ESME ANDERSON
10 93 Autumn Cooley

11 108 LISELLE WEILER
12 95 Adalyn Dittrich

13 98 KELLA GEBERT
14 102 JOSEY KRUG

15 97 Ada Freiberg

O NO O WN -

©

Team - John Muir
Team Score (places): 39

985 Tessa Knezic
981 Sheila Danielson
983 Gianna Galang
979 Claire Chellevold
978 Carlee Bloom
988 Ruby Scholke
986 Elizabeth Schneeberger
982 Brooklyn Freiberg
989 Isla Siewert

976 Olivia Benes

990 Frankie Stefl

. O OW O ~NO O WDN-

_

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 80

44 Kassidy Christopher
47 Ava Forst

51 Adeline Lonsdale

43 Elianna Bores

50 Madelynne Kundinger
53 Miriam McKee

o O WN -~

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:37.3
0:56.5
1:10.9
1:20.6
1:41.4
1:51.6
1:54.5
2:46.2
2:48.6
2:53.5
2:58.3
3:11.7
4:12.7
6:29.6

0:00.0
0:18.5
0:19.2
0:21.2
1:01.5
1:26.3
2:15.2
2:19.8
2:46.0
2:51.4
3:37.1

0:00.0
0:10.0
0:41.4
0:42.0
1:14.9

Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
School Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 14:21.6
1 1 13:32.5 13:32.5
2 3 14:09.9 27:42.5
4 7 14:29.0 42:11.6
10 17 14:43.5 56:55.1
12 29 14:53.2  1:11:48.3
(14) (43) 15:14.0 1:27:02.4
(19) (62) 15:24.2  1:42:26.7
More Than 7 15:27 1 1:57:53.8
More Than 7 16:18.8  2:14:12.6
More Than 7 16:21.2 2:30:33.8
More Than 7 16:26.0 2:46:59.9
More Than 7 16:30.9 3:03:30.9
More Than 7 16:44.3  3:20:15.2
More Than 7 17:45.3 3:38:00.6
More Than 7 20:02.2 3:58:02.8
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 14:45.1
3 3 14:21.0 14:21.0
5 8 14:39.6 29:00.7
6 14 14:40.3 43:41.0
9 23 14:42.2 58:23.3
16 39 15:22.5 1:13:45.9
(25) (64) 15:47.4  1:29:33.4
(29) (93) 16:36.3  1:46:09.7
More Than 7 16:40.9 2:02:50.7
More Than 7 17:07.0 2:19:57.8
More Than 7 17:12.5 2:37:10.3
More Than 7 17:58.2  2:55:08.6
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 15:15.0
8 8 14:41.3 14:41.3
11 19 14:51.4 29:32.8
17 36 15:22.8 44:55.6
18 54 15:23.4  1:00:19.0
26 80 15:56.3  1:16:15.3
(31) (111) 16:47.6  1:33:03.0

2:06.3

09/30/2021 08:34:02



Race Date

September 30, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 80

7 54 Natalie Schmitt

8 45 Emmalynn Clements
9 55 Erika Sleznkow

10 56 Riley Spaulding

11 57 Haylen Stone

12 52 Nora Martin

13 58 Lauren Wendell

14 48 Natalie Hunter

Team - D. C. Everest
Team Score (places): 91

1 946 Hope Jagodzinski

2 952 Morgan Pagel

3 937 Mpya Carungi

4 955 Haileyanna Schober
5 938 Ailsa Chmielewski
6 951 Katie Merritt

7 936 Briah Calhoun

8 934 Lydia Beilke

9 947 Isabelle Janke

10 949 Sierra Lemma

11 941 Kenna Goff

12 939 Eva Rose French
13 948 Madalyn Karsnia
14 943 Gretchen Hofmann
15 940 Norah Gau

16 935 Chloe Bosi

17 953 Gwyneth Perkins
18 957 Vanessa Woodward
19 945 Nevaeh Imig

Team - Prairie River
Team Score (places): 121

157
156
161
159
155

Norah Schmidt
Karlee Ravn
Natalia Woller

A~ WON -~

Madlyn Hunter

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational

Final Team Results

Charlotte Van Der Nest

Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 15:15.0
(32) (143) 17:22.3 1:50:25.3 2:40.9
More Than 7 17:27.4 2:07:52.8 2:46.0
More Than 7 17:52.7 2:25:45.5 3:11.4
More Than 7 18:56.0 2:44:41.6 4:14.6
More Than 7 18:57.4  3:03:39.0 4:16.0
More Than 7 21:18.1 3:24:57.2 6:36.8
More Than 7 22:17.2 3:47:14.4 7:35.8
More Than 7 26:13.7 4:13:28.2 11:32.4
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 15:23.0
13 13 14:59.8 14:59.8 0:00.0
15 28 15:20.3 30:20.1 0:20.5
20 48 15:29.4 45:49.6 0:29.6
21 69 15:31.1 1:01:20.7 0:31.3
22 91 15:34.4 1:16:55.2 0:34.5
(23) (114) 15:37.2 1:32:32.4 0:37.4
(28) (142) 16:10.8 1:48:43.2 1:10.9
More Than 7 16:12.4  2:04:55.7 1:12.6
More Than 7 16:42.3 2:21:38.1 1:42.5
More Than 7 17:13.9  2:38:52.0 2:141
More Than 7 17:43.5 2:56:35.6 2:43.7
More Than 7 19:07.1 3:15:42.8 4:07.3
More Than 7 19:40.0 3:35:22.9 4:40.2
More Than 7 20:02.0 3:55:24.9 5:02.2
More Than 7 20:33.6 4:15:58.6 5:33.8
More Than 7 22:15.4  4:38:14.1 7:15.6
More Than 7 23:10.2 5:01:24.3 8:10.3
More Than 7 26:47.3 5:28:11.6 11:47.4
More Than 7 26:54 .1 5:55:05.8 11:54.3
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:06.6
7 7 14:40.9 14:40.9 0:00.0
24 31 15:42.1 30:23.1 1:01.2
27 58 16:00.0 46:23.2 1:19.1
30 88 16:45.0 1:03:08.2 2:04.0
33 121 17:24.7 1:20:33.0 2:43.8

09/30/2021 08:34:02



Race Date
September 30, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Prairie River
Team Score (places): 121

6 158 Robin Schmidt
7 154 Kirklin Hinz

8 153 Danica Henning
Team - Antigo

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 899 Juanita Marie Diese
2 900 Zoe Edwards

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:06.6
(34) (155) 19:474  1:40:20.4 5:06.5
(35) (190) 20:13.0  2:00:33.5 5:32.1
More Than 7 20:13.4  2:20:47.0 5:32.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 17:15.5 17:15.5 0:00.0
Less Than 5 20:33.6 37:49.2 3:18.0
5 09/30/2021 08:34:02
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